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Product Change Note 

Wireless Photoelectric Smoke & Heat Detector 

Date:  April 13, 2021 
 

Region:  Global 

Product:  WS4936; WS4936EU; WS8936; WS4933 

Brand:  DSC 

  

 

Scope 
The product packaging for the DSC Wireless Smoke & Heat detector has been changed to the 
standard brown box with the additional product labels and UPC labels. The product has not 
been modified in any way.  
 

Affected Part Numbers 

Part Numbers Previous 
Packaging Updated Packaging UPC Code 

WS4936 
 

 
 

820043000153 

WS4936EU 
 

820043013412 

WS8936 
 

820043013665 
 

WS4933 820043013405 

 

Contact Information 
Order Entry 1-888-888-7838 

Sales Contact your local sales rep. or email 
info@dsc.com  

Technical Support 
 

North America: +1-800-387-3630 
or email: intrusion-support@jci.com 

Product Manager Curtis Jay 
Curtis.Jay@jci.com  
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