tyco

Product Change Note

Wireless Photoelectric Smoke & Heat Detector

Date: April 13, 2021

Region: Global

Product: WS4936; WS4936EU; WS8936; WS4933

Brand: DSC

Scope

The product packaging for the DSC Wireless Smoke & Heat detector has been changed to the standard brown box with the additional product labels and UPC labels. The product has not been modified in any way.

Affected Part Numbers

Part Numbers	Previous Packaging	Updated Packaging	UPC Code
WS4936	One with the compatible with compatible with part of the wind of t	MOTES. WINDS THE PROPERTY OF	820043000153
WS4936EU			820043013412
WS8936			820043013665
WS4933			820043013405

Contact Information			
Order Entry	1-888-888-7838		
Sales	Contact your local sales rep. or email info@dsc.com		
Technical Support	North America: +1-800-387-3630 or email: intrusion-support@jci.com		
Product Manager	Curtis Jay Curtis.Jay@jci.com		

